8
Ordering Information
 PX215WC-J1 15.6” Capacitive, Intel Celeron J1900
 PX215WR-J1 15.6” Resistive, Intel Celeron J1900
 PX215WC-J4 15.6” Capacitive, Intel Celeron J4125
 PX215WR-J4 15.6” Resistive, Intel Celeron J4125
Hardware  Display & Touch  OS & Power
Intel Celeron J1900 (2.0GHz), J4125 (2.0GHz)  15.6” TFT-LCD, 1920x1080  Win 10 / Linux
8GB RAM, 64GB Flash  Brightness 300 (cd/m²)  12~24VDC, < 48 watts
J1900: 1 x GbE RJ-45 (2xGbE option)